Sample Preparation
20
Membrane Pore Size
(µm) Color
1.5 mL Sterile 1.5 mL non-Sterile 5 mL Sterile 5 mL non-Sterile
50/pk 250/pk 50/pk 250/pk
Nylon 66 0.2 Brown 10467003 - 10467015 10467010
Nylon 66 0.45 Tan 10467007 10467002 10467021 10467012

 A Tetrahydrofuran (≥ 5%)
 A Toluene (≥ 1%)
Ordering information
Product Code MWCO Sterilization Quantity/Box Quantity/Case
CEF5OW005KD08120 5KD No 8 96
CEF5OW005KD24040 5KD No 24 96
CEF5OW010KD08120 10KD No 8 96
CEF5OW010KD24040 10KD No 24 96
CEFSOWO30KD08120 30KD No 8 96
CEF5OW030KD24040 30KD No 24 96
CEF5OW050KD08120 50KD No 8 96
CEF5OW050KD24040 50KD No 24 96
CEF5OW100KD08120 100KD No 8 96
CEF5OW100KD24040 100KD No 24 96
Sample Preparation
23
Centrifugal Filters
Features

 A Tetrahydrofuran (≥ 5%)
 A Toluene (≥ 1%)
Ordering information
Product Code MWCO Sterilization Quantity/Box Quantity/Case
CEF15W005KD24040 5KD No 24 96
CEF15W010KD24040 10KD No 24 96
CEF15W030KD24040 30KD No 24 96
CEF15W050KD24040 50KD No 24 96
CEF15W100KD24040 100KD No 24 96
Sample Preparation
25
Centrifugal Filters
Features

 A Tetrahydrofuran (≥ 5%)
 A Toluene (≥ 1%)
Ordering information
Product Code MWCO Sterilization Quantity/Box Quantity/Case
CEF02W005KD25120 5KD No 25 300
CEF02W010KD25120 10KD No 25 300
CEF02W030KD25120 30KD No 25 300
CEF02W050KD25120 50KD No 25 300
CEF02W100KD25120 100KD No 25 300
Sample Preparation
27
Centrifugal Filters
Features
 A Particularly designed for standard benchtop micro centrifuges
 A Filter bacteria, particles and cells to prepare HPLC samples, and
remove DNA from agarose or acrylamide gels
Product Code Description Qty.
MITBYCAH022A 2.0 mL Centrifugal Filters, hydrophilic CA, 0.22 μm 50 Sets/PK
MITBYPVDF022A 2.0 mL Centrifugal Filters, organic PVDF, 0.22 μm 50 Sets/PK
MITBZCAH022A 15 mL Centrifugal Filters, hydrophilic CA, 0.22 μm 50 Sets/PK
MITBZPVDF022A 15 mL Centrifugal Filters, organic PVDF, 0.22 μm 50 Sets/PK
MITBWCAH022A 50 mL Centrifugal Filters, hydrophilic CA, 0.22 μm 50 Sets/PK
MITBWPVDF022A 50 mL Centrifugal Filters, organic PVDF, 0.22 μm 50 Sets/PK
MITBYCAH045A 2.0 mL Centrifugal Filters, hydrophilic CA, 0.45 μm 50 Sets/PK
MITBYPVDF045A 2.0 mL Centrifugal Filters, organic PVDF, 0.45 μm 50 Sets/PK
MITBZCAH045A 15 mL Centrifugal Filters, hydrophilic CA, 0.45 μm 50 Sets/PK
MITBZPVDF045A 15 mL Centrifugal Filters, organic PVDF, 0.45 μm 50 Sets/PK
MITBWCAH045A 50 mL Centrifugal Filters, hydrophilic CA, 0.45 μm 50 Sets/PK
MITBWPVDF045A 50 mL Centrifugal Filters, organic PVDF, 0.45 μm 50 Sets/PK
MITBYMCE022A 2mL Centrifugal Filters, MCE, 0.22μm 50 Sets/PK
MITBYMCE045A 2mL Centrifugal Filters, MCE, 0.45μm 50 Sets/PK
MITBYNY022A 2mL Centrifugal Filters, Nylon, 0.22μm 50 Sets/PK
MITBYNY045A 2mL Centrifugal Filters, Nylon, 0.45μm 50 Sets/PK
MITBYPESH022A 2mL Centrifugal Filters,  Hydrophilic PES, 0.22μm 50 Sets/PK
MITBYPTFE022A 2mL Centrifugal Filters, PTFE, 0.22μm 50 Sets/PK
MITBYPTFE045A 2mL Centrifugal Filters, PTFE, 0.45μm 50 Sets/PK
MITBYPTFEH022A 2mL Centrifugal Filters, Hydrophilic PTFE, 0.22μm 50 Sets/PK
MITBYPTFEH045A 2mL Centrifugal Filters, Hydrophilic PTFE, 0.45μm 50 Sets/PK
MITBYPVDFH022A 2mL Centrifugal Filters, Hydrophilic PVDF, 0.22μm 50 Sets/PK
MITBYPVDFH045A 2mL Centrifugal Filters, Hydrophilic PVDF, 0.45μm 50 Sets/PK
MITBYCAH022SA 2mL Centrifugal Filters, Hydrophilic CA, 0.22μm, sterile 50 Sets/PK
MITBYMCE022SA 2mL Centrifugal Filters, MCE, 0.22μm, sterile 50 Sets/PK
MITBYNY022SA 2mL Centrifugal Filters, Nylon, 0.22μm, sterile 50 Sets/PK
MITBYNY045SA 2mL Centrifugal Filters, Nylon, 0.45μm, sterile 50 Sets/PK
MITBYPVDF022SA 2mL Centrifugal Filters, PVDF, 0.22μm, sterile 50 Sets/PK
MITBYPTFEH022SA 2mL Centrifugal Filters, Hydrophilic PTFE, 0.22μm, sterile 50 Sets/PK
MITBYPTFEH045SA 2mL Centrifugal Filters, Hydrophilic PTFE, 0.45μm, sterile 50 Sets/PK
MITBZPESH022A 15mL Centrifugal Filters,  Hydrophilic PES, 0.22μm 50 Sets/PK
MITBZPVDFH022A 15mL Centrifugal Filters, Hydrophilic PVDF, 0.22μm 50 Sets/PK
MITBZPVDFH045A 15mL Centrifugal Filters, Hydrophilic PVDF, 0.45μm 50 Sets/PK
MITBZCAH022SA 15mL Centrifugal Filters, Hydrophilic CA, 0.22μm, sterile 50 Sets/PK